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

I OFFER for sale one-ha- lf interest in ons
of the beat cigar and confectionery stores
situated within one block of the Union
Depot, dolna a business of from $25 to
$35 a day. as I must leave tor Europe im.
medlstely; look this up, as it Is a snap.
Main 1234.

SONORA. MEXICO. "THE LAND OF OP-

PORTUNITY.' Great opportunity now of-

fered for business, concessions, fanning,
etc Get in on in ground itoor with a

mall investment thai will mean a for;
tuue to ycu. Full particulars at
Panama bldg.

ARE you looking for a business where you
can clear $loo per month; Its future has
no limit; lady or gentleman can handle;
oflce work ; party must be intelligent ;

no iong hours; require small investment.
S 226. Oresonian.

CAUTION. BUYERS.
Before closing deal for interet;

In established real estate business get ad-

vice of Portland Real ty Board.
F. L. PURSE, Secretary,

533 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
FIRST-CLAS- S groceryman to take a large

store In the best cash district of the city;
this is one of the best openings in the city
for a hustler. Long lease and low rent.
For particulars luquire' M. E. Lee, 3

Corbett bldg.
i

FOR HALE OR EXCHANGE.
I have four splendid corner lots in

Arbor Lodge that 1 want to tell, or will
exchange for some business, or will trade
for anything of equal alue, ubout $2uoo.
Address P. O. Boa 1122. Portland.

I SUBJECT my paint to test of roaring
tore; 1 apply It with wonderful labor-savin-

macuiae; trial wora of machine
gave $iuu net per day; promoters and
capitalists take notice! "Progreaa." Alder
Hotel

$500 BUYS a first-clas- fully equipped gar-
age on West Side, doing excelleut busi-
ness; owner forced to aell; thia is your
chance to become independent; a, chance
llk thla comes only once to you. C.

sY. Co.. 014 Chamber ot 4.""liner'
APARTMENT-HOUS- 20 rooms, all full,

located on the East Side, on best carllne
in the city; net lncom $100 per, month;

heat, brick building, ' nothing
better in the city; $130, half cash, bal
ance to suit. G. A. Sarles, 3uo Henry uldg.

SOLID busineas; owner wants u partner he
can depend on to tend office, wait on cus-

tomers, etc.; will pay $loo month to each
partner now, which can be increased with
Interested help. Call room 20 Morgan
bldg.

CANDY. FRUIT.- t IGARS.
Right In center ot business district

where people buy; rent only $35; best
downtown stand for the price, $5i0 takes
it. particulars UlS Yeon bldg. (CPS)

PICTURE THEATER SNAP.
Coats $2500 to equip, doing a good busi-

ness now ; will clear $ 173 per mo. and
better this Fall ; $40o will handle. 3lo
Lumber Exchange, 2d and Stark sts.

A BARGAIN.
Confectionery, groceries, soda fountain,

ice cream, cigars, tobacco and school sup-

plies; on good comer; low rent; living
roonw. 635 Union av. N.

FOR SALE by owner Stock of hardware,
implements, paints and oils, etc. ; located
in best part of Willamette Valley; might

some trado; stock and natures
about $7500. A V CS7, Oregonian.

WHOLESALE commission house wants
party wh is willing to work and can
make JtnaH Investment; call personaily
for interview; experience not necessary.
2o7 Alder st.

COAL. WOOD AND FEED BUSINESS.
Owner wants active man as partner;

this Is a line business and paying; refer-
ences given and required. Call room 426
Morgan ouuciug,

trV."V SS l . vw-i-- u- mm
Thickest East Side business and resi-

dence district; rent $lu; good fixtures;
$225 our bargain price. Call 18 Yeon
bldg. (C867)

FINE corner grocery; excellent location, on
live carllne; $t50 and up daily business; a
real money maker; will invoice $2300;
would consider city real estate. 310 Lum-
ber Exchange.

WNTED PARTNER FOR OFFICE busi-
ness; must be satisfied with $1U0 per mo.
now; small investment required; exper-
ience not essential. 310 Lumber Ex-
change. 2d and Stark.

FOR SALE Stock of hardware, paints, etc.,
located in Portland, Or.: will consider
some trade; Portland residence property
preferred; stock and fixtures $45uo. AV G9,
Oregonian.

ANY and every kind of business opportunity.
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